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INDEX TO IMPORTS—Continutd. 

ARTICLES. 

Compositions, medi­
cinal, in liquid 

" medicinal, other 
Composition o r n a 

ments 
Concrete 

Confection of liquor­
ice 

Confectionery. 

" labels for 

Conium cicnta 
Consuls general, s 

tides for 
Coopers' tools 
Copal 
Copperplate bill-heada 
Copper 

" manufactures of. 
" wire 
" " cloth 
" precipitate of. 
" sheets 
" sub-acetate of ... 

Copperas 
Copybooks 
Copyright works, re­

prints of. 

Coral. . . . . 
Cords 
Cordage 

Cordials 
" medicinal, 

liquid 
Cordova leather. 
Coriander seed .. 
Corks 
Cork bark 

" wood 
Corn, Indian 

" meal 
" starch 

Tariff. 

2*7 

50 p. c. 
25 " 

30 " 
lc. p. lb., 70' 

test, 3^c. p. 
100 lbs. for 
each deg 
above 70. 

tc. per lb., & 
20 p. c. 

Ijc. per lb. 
& 35 p. c. 

10c. per lb. 
& 20 p. c. 

Free. 

30 p. c. 
Free. 
30 p. c. 
10 " 
30 " 
Free. 
20 p. c. 
Free. 

30 p. c. 

15 p. c. & 12J 

Free. 
30 p. c. 
Ijc. perlb.,& 

10 p. c. 
11.90 p. I. G. 
50 p. c. 
25 " 
Free. 
20 p. c. 
Free. 

K 

7Jc. p. bush. 
40c. p. brl. 
2c. per lb. 

ARTICLES. 

Corn,in cans, not over 
1 lb 

" in cans, over l ib. 

Cornelian, unmanu­
factured 

Corsets 
Cotton, bleached, not 

printed 

" bed quilts 
" grey 

" unbleached 

" over 36 in. wide, 
for w i n d o w 
shades 

" over 42 in. wide, 
enamel'd cloth 

" printed or dyed, 
N.E.S 

* manufactures of, 
N.E.S 

" Yarn for manu­
factures 

" waste 
" winceys 

" wool 
" fillets for card 

clothing 
" rags , 

Cotton-seed cake... 
" meal 

Cottonades 

Coasters, boot & shoe 
Coutilles, white 

" for corsetmakers 
Cranberries 
Crapes 
" C.C." or cream col 

ored ware , 
Cream of tartar , 
Crocks, earthenware., 
Crosordotite 
Crystal 
Crysolite 
Cubic nitre 

21 
21 

27 
17 

17 

17 
17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 
17 
17 

24 

17 
17 
24 
24 
IT 

24 
17 
17 
21 
18 

26 
14 
26 
27 
27 
27 
14 


